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Name

Damen (8)

Enborg Anna

OC Minchen
Schdps Anna

OLV Landshut
Lorenz-Baath Katrin
TSV Jetzendorf
Hertel Jasmin

SV Burgweinting
Hertel Katrin

SV Burgweinting
Ropertz Jana

OLV Landshut
Nurnberger Amelie
SV Burgweinting
Schultze Andrea
OLV Landshut

Herren (19)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Kids

1

Enborg Andreas
OC Minchen
Nurnberger Julian
SV Burgweinting
Heininger Daniel
OC Miinchen
Weinig Peter

OC Minchen
Deixler Norbert
OC Minchen
Seeger Frederik
OLV Landshut
Luké&cs Vilhelm
OLV Landshut
Kdrner Ralph
OLV Landshut
Casanova Valerio
SV Burgweinting
Baath Veikko
TSV Jetzendorf
Nurnberger Erich
SV Burgweinting
Hartmann Steffen
TGV Horn

Ebert Roger

OLV Landshut
Koérner Christoph
OLV Landshut
Baath Ole Magnus
TSV Jetzendorf
Werthmann Gerhard
OLV Landshut
Werthmann Arndt
OLV Landshut

von Hirschheydt Platon

- Ergolding -

Nikolaus Liviu
MTV Bamberg

@

Hay Jack
OC Minchen

Zeit

2.3km 10Hm 9P

1(56)
26:29 6:29
6:29
28:43 6:17
6:17
38:26  10:49
10:49
43:11 6:58
6:58
44:58 8:16
8:16
47:13 7:19
7:19
48:00 10:10
10:10
51:28 7:14
7:14

2.0km 10 Hm
1(65)
18:46 1:21
1:21
19:01 1:10
1:10
20:21 1:10
1:10
21:12 1:30
1:30
22:58 1:28
1:28
23:05 1:28
1:28
23:22 1:50
1:50
25:38 1:21
1:21
26:53 1:50
1:50
26:56 1:47
1:47
27:23 2:09
2:09
27:35 2:01
2:.01
28:47 2:14
2:14
28:48 2:01
2:01
29:17 1:40
1:40
38:51 1:29
1:29
57:01 4:13
4:13
61:49 6:34
6:34
Aufg 2:20
2:20
0.8 km 0 Hm
1(71)
10:28 2:45
2:45

2(57)

7:45
1:16
8:11
1:54
12:22
1:33
9:24
2:26
11:04
2:48
12:18
4:59
13:04
2:54
14:30
7:16

6P
2(66)

6:19
4:58
5:55
4:45
5:54
4:44
5:50
4:20
7:40
6:12
6:59
5:31
8:39
6:49
8:22
7:01
9:17
7:27
8:26
6:39
9:08
6:59
8:26
6:25
9:16
7:02
11:24
9:23
8:22
6:42
5:24
3:55
21:58
17:45
15:26
8:52

18:15
15:55

5P
2(72)
3:47
1:02

3(58)

9:52
2:07
10:05
1:54
14:27
2:05
11:34
2:10
13:23
2:19
17:19
5:01
15:17
2:13
19:01
4:31

3(67)

12:26
6:07
11:26
5:31
13:13
7:19
12:35
6:45
13:46
6:06
13:16
6:17
15:47
7:08
15:54
7:32
18:02
8:45
16:43
8:17
17:18
8:10
17:10
8:44
18:06
8:50
18:35
711
17:22
9:00
27:24
22:00
30:26
8:28
32:05
16:39

29:23
11:08

3(73)

5:34
1:47

4(59)

13:30
3:38
13:56
3:51
18:32
4:05
15:30
3:56
17:24
4:01
22:32
5:13
19:29
4:12
25:32
6:31

4(68)

13:30
1:04
13:39
2:13
14:14
1:01
14:24
1:49
17:21
3:35
16:28
3:12
17:03
1:16
17:32
1:38
19:16
1:14
17:56
1:13
19:06
1:48
19:06
1:56
20:26
2:20
20:04
1:29
20:34
3:12
30:30
3:06
37:30
7:04
37:40
5:35

36:32
7:09

4(74)

8:34
3:00

5(60)

16:08
2:38
17:23
3:27
21:46
3:14
30:52
15:22
32:47
15:23
26:24
3:52
34:36
15:07
29:15
3:43

5(69)

14:52
1:22
15:13
1:34
16:17
2:03
16:37
2:13
18:37
1:16
18:36
2:08
19:02
1:59
21:04
3:32
21:28
2:12
20:54
2:58
21:20
2:14
22:08
3:02
23:15
2:49
24:16
4:12
23:33
2:59
33:14
2:44
45:39
8:09
54:09
16:29

42:19
5:47

5(70)

9:56
1:22

6(61)

18:37
2:29
20:37
3:14
24:54
3:08
34:12
3:20
35:55
3:08
34:49
8:25
37:56
3:20
37:08
7:53

6(70)

18:21
3:29
18:39
3:26
19:50
3:33
20:47
4:10
22:35
3:58
22:42
4:06
22:52
3:50
25:12
4:08
26:16
4:48
25:45
4:51
26:55
5:35
27:09
5:01
28:12
4:57
28:27
4:11
28:46
5:13
38:17
5:03
56:30
10:51
61:14
7:05

10:28
0:32

7(62)

20:33
1:56
22:32
1:55
27:15
2:21
36:29
2:17
38:14
2:19
39:29
4:40
40:22
2:26
41:58
4:50

18:46
0:25
19:01
0:22
20:21
0:31
21:12
0:25
22:58
0:23
23:05
0:23
23:22
0:30
25:38
0:26
26:53
0:37
26:56
1:11
27:23
0:28
27:35
0:26
28:47
0:35
28:48
0:21
29:17
0:31
38:51
0:34
57:01
0:31
61:49
0:35

8(63)

22:37
2:04
24:59
2:27
34:18
7:03
39:20
2:51
41:10
2:56
42:36
3:07
43:28
3:06
46:00
4:02

9(64)

24:20
1:43
26:48
1:49
36:15
1:57
41:13
1:53
43:04
1:54
44:46
2:10
45:32
2:04
48:29
2:29

10:10
*69

26:29
2:09
28:43
1:55
38:26
2:11
43:11
1:58
44:58
1:54
47:13
2:27
48:00
2:28
51:28
2:59



